
Currency Exchange Rates in Bank of Khartoum
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(Currency)

EUR/SDG

USD/SDG

GBP/SDG

SAR/SDG

AED/SDG

CHF/SDG

JPY/SDG

BHD/SDG

QAR/SDG

OMR/SDG

642.9312

576.0000

755.5968

153.3750

156.8542

622.9721

4.7155

1528.2568

157.4631

1496.4926

647.7532

580.3200

761.2638

154.5254

158.0306

627.6444

4.7509

1539.7188

158.6441

1507.7163
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